6.Int. Glasenbachklamm Lauf - 3.610m
29.September 2012 - Start 14.30 Uhr
Berg-Cross Lauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

6.Int. Glasenbachklamm Lauf - Elsbethen/Glasenbach

29.September 2012 - Start: 14:30 Uhr - 3.610m
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Stnr Teilnehmer

Jugend / weiblich
237 i, LUGSTEIN *** Emely

Jugend / mannlich

239 ... SCHWEINBERGER Erik
243 ... GRASPEUNTNER Stefan
241 ... ZAUNER Markus

240 ... HORVAT Matyas

242 ..., EGGER Christian

Allgemein / Damen
245 ... LINDNER Dana

Allgemein / Herren

251 ... RAFFLER Andreas

247 i GRABNER Daniel

252 i, HABERSATTER Mathias

248 ..o ZORZI Roland

250 ..., WAPPEL Manfred

249 ... ZORZI Max

253 e, PRODINGER Hans Peter
AK 1/ Damen

259 i, GRUBER Veronika

257 i, HASLAUER Christine
AK 1/ Herren

270 i, GRUBER Robert

273 i, MACHL Peter

271 i URBAN Rudi

265 .. LUGSTEIN Franz

268 .eiieeieen. HOLLBACHER Christian

267 e, GIESTHEUER Christoph

264 i LANZINGER Johann

261 ... FELBER Christian

269 .. VORHAUSER Robert

263 e, ZORZI Josef
AK 11/ Damen

276 ooiiiiiieeee, SCHWARZER Judith

280 oo, POTZELSBERGER Rosemari

P PLONER Birgit

279 i, FLASCH Maria

29-09-2012 / Elsbethen/Glasenbach (AUT)

JG

98

95
95
94
96
96

87

91
89
86
85
86
89
84

76
80

75
74
78
73
75
79
79
74
75
80

71
68
71

Verein

LandessportPolizei SZG

USLA
USLA
USLA
GM Sports Anif
USLA

SC Elsbethen

TRI Team Hallein
LandessportPolizei SZG
Bodyform

SC-Elsbethen

SC Mitterberghutten
SC-Elsbethen

Bodyform

KUCHL
Elsbethen

Bodyform

LG Sport Wallmann Kuchl
TEAM Sportsline
LandessportPolizei SZG
Mental Fit Gai3au
Bodyform

Abtenau

Schirm Tri Team

SC Elsbethen
SC-Elsbethen

Union SZG

EYBL Running Team
SC-Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen

Total

17:11,2

15:36,7
16:03,7
16:13,2
17:45,3
18:43,6

24:145

14:15,4
15:07,1
17:44,0
18:21,0
19:11,8
19:55,3
21:06,5

20:37,3
21:17,8

13:28,7
14:29,2
15:03,5
15:08,6
15:41,2
15:53,7
16:36,7
17:21,2
17:27,5
19:31,1

17:52,3
18:01,8
18:56,2
21:39,9

Diff

27,0
36,5
2:08,6
3:06,9

51,6
3:28,5
4:05,5
4:56,3
5:39,8
6:51,1

40,5

1:00,5
1:34,8
1:39,9
2:12,5
2:24,9
3:08,0
3:52,5
3:58,7
6:02,4

9,4
1:03,8
3:47,6
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Stnr Teilnehmer
AK Il / Herren
286 .....ooevvenne. POTZELSBERGER Franz
285 i, GRASPEUNTNER Johannes
288 i, SCHULTER Alexander
290 i, VOGLSANG Edgar
289 i, PLONER Markus
284 i RUDOLF Markus
287 e, TAXER Richard
283 i, WANDERER Gerhard
AK Il / Herren
292 ... HUBER Manfred

AK IV / Herren

296 ..o, BACHMAYR Raimund
297 i, EGGER Anton
298 ... HARDLER Herbert

Nordic Walking / Damen
752 i, FAGERER Grete
753 i, HILZENSAUER Steffi

Nordic Walking / Herren

758 i SCHMID Alois
T57 i, BACHMAYR Wolfgang
759 i ELLINGER Ossi

Nicht am Start

238 e, --

244 ... --

246 .eeeeene --

254 i --

255 i, - -

258 e, THAUMILLER Katrin
262 e, EHRNLEITNER Thomas
266 ...ccoevvieen. KENDLBACHER Harald
272 e, UHLIR Martin

278 i, SCHULTER Manuela
282 i, VOGL Johann

291 i, SCHWARZL Martin

293 i, PFURTSCHELLER Helmut
294 i, --

299 . --

751 .. RIEGER Renate

754 ... STICH Berta

755 i, SCHROFFNER Ingrid
756 eereeiiiinnn, --
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Verein

EYBL Running Team
LandessportPolizei SZG
Hallein

ASV Salzburg
SC-Elsbethen

MACO Salzburg
SC-Elsbethen

SC Elsbethen

Elsbethen

Salzburg
MOOS
Gnigl

SC-Elsbethen
SC Elsbethen

Haiming
Salzburg
SC Elsbethen

WSV-Kdnigssee
LC-MKW Hausruck
Elsbethen
Train-Natural.Com
Hallein
TV-Geinberg/Neumarkt
Skiclub Hallein
Salzburg

SC-Elsbethen
SC-Elsbethen
SC-Elsbethen

Total

14:17,8
16:09,7
17:03,5
18:26,4
18:57,5
19:04,5
19:37,1
26:08,6

17:49,3

19:18,2
19:57,2
26:55,6

29:34,9
31:55,6

28:26,7
28:28,2
31:57,2

Diff

1:51,8
2:45,7
4:08,6
4:39,7
4:46,7
5:19,2
11:50,7

39,0

7:37,4

2:20,7

15
3:30,4
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Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 66 Chefkampfrichter
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 47
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 19
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